Founded by the members of the Highfield & Basset Home Guard 1945

Subscriptions for 2020/2021 are due as of 1st Dec 2020
Preferred payment by BACS ,Cheques should be made payable to Highfield Rifle & Pistol Club

Club Membership
Payment in Full
for members
fully paid up for 2020
£100
£55
£20

£55
£30

Standard
Club Membership
Payment in Full
After 1% Dec
£110
£60
£25

£60
£35




